Race Date
October 21, 2011

WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 408
2 2 414
3 3 349
4 4 389
5 5 409
6 6 346
7 7 324
8 (<5) 471
9 (<5) 420

10 8 397

11 (<5) 421

12 9 412

13 10 360
14 (<5) 371
15 (<5) 468
16 11 448
17 12 457
18 13 326
19 14 347
20 15 350
21 16 396
22 17 323
23 18 364
24 19 411
25 (<5) 469
26 20 330
27 21 436
28 22 359
29 23 413
30 24 458
31 25 348
32 26 362
33 27 445
34 (<5) 392
35 (<5) 372
36 28 483
37 29 363
38 30 344
39 31 361
40 32 386
41 33 345
42 34 327
43 35 482
44 36 387
45 37 322

Andrew Studinski
Steven Studinski
Luke Haas

Kody Guden
Max Butalla
David Haas
Elliott Bender
Quentin Edelburg
Cordell Kapusta
Jared Genteman
Jared Boon
Nathan Oertel
Jeremy Binder
Adam Flannery
Calvin Probst
Rhett Kryzykowski
Alex Williamson
Nathan Skifton
Jacob Hunsberger
Tom Sable

Ben Anderson
Casey Steele
Tyler Derfus
Mitchell Seliger
Jacob Hora
Danny Trimner
Sam Maki
Brandon Nikolai
Satchel Beranek
Austin John
Lane Schuld
Sam Studinger
Mitch Altmann
Lance Thomas
Bram Faledas
Donovan Fox
Travis Wienke
Aaron Kollross
Kienan Mclintee
Cash Johnsen
Brad Becker
Trey Newton
Danny Schubert
Jacob Kavajecz
Brian Davis

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team

Marathon
Marathon
Auburndale

Edgar

Marathon
Auburndale
Assumption
Prentice/Rib Lake
Neillsville

Loyal

Neillsville
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Crandon
Prentice/Rib Lake
Pacelli

Pittsville
Assumption
Auburndale
Auburndale

Loyal

Assumption
Columbus Catholic
Marathon
Prentice/Rib Lake
Athens
Owen-Withee
Columbus Catholic
Marathon

Pittsville
Auburndale
Columbus Catholic
Pacelli

Granton Area School
Crandon

Spencer
Columbus Catholic
Auburndale
Columbus Catholic
Edgar

Auburndale
Assumption
Spencer

Edgar
Assumption

1

Grade

SO
SO
SO
SR
JR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SR
FR
JR
SR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SO

Time
17:01.8
17:26.0
17:27.9
17:41.5
17:47.6
17:54.0
18:01.4
18:04.3
18:06.4
18:06.6
18:13.9
18:22.9
18:34.3
18:43.2
18:46.9
18:48.8
18:49.6
18:54.7
19:04.2
19:04.8
19:06.8
19:09.5
19:17.8
19:18.2
19:24.2
19:25.6
19:25.8
19:27.6
19:30.9
19:30.9
19:31.1
19:35.2
19:37.4
19:43.2
19:43.9
19:46.8
19:47.4
19:48.4
19:50.4
19:55.6
19:58.0
20:00.0
20:02.9
20:03.1
20:05.7

Pace

Qualifier

3:24/K
3:29/K
3:29/K
3:32/K
3:33/K
3:35/K
3:36/K
3:37/K
3:37/K
3:37/K
3:39/K
3:40/K
3:43/K
3:45/K
3:45/K
3:46/K
3:46/K
3:47/K
3:49/K
3:49/K
3:49/K
3:50/K
3:51/K
3:52/K
3:53/K
3:53/K
3:53/K
3:53/K
3:54/K
3:54/K
3:54/K
3:55/K
3:55/K
3:57/K
3:57/K
3:57/K
3:57/K
3:58/K
3:58/K
3:59/K
4:00/K
4:00/K
4:00/K
4:01/K
4:01/K
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™
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IND
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Race Date

October 21, 2011

WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

38
(<9)
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
(<9)
(<9)
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
(<9)
65
(<9)
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

388
470
334
400
358
331
500
410
460
461
385
384
399
434
444
446
480
432
398
390
423
422
497
336
499
459
443
447
335
332
373
481
375
484
498
494
486
333
449
435
433

Derek Edwards
Matthew Wudi
Josh Schueller
Tyler Meyer

Alex Baierl

David Nowicki
Matt Krall

Mitch Muelbach
Dylan Grossbier
Trail Pierce
Brandon Manacke
Anthony Lemanski
Ricky Seefeld

Jon Tabbert

MAC DeBot

MJ DeBot

Austin Mueller
Bryce Dziwulski
Nick Nielsen

Sam Hillman
Josh Lis

Josh Katcher
Henry Uthmeier
Ryan Brewster
Mark Wenzel
Brandon Jacobson
Jaken Bruckbauer
Nathaniel Hansel
Joshua Van Rixel
Dylan Willemssen
Matthew Mullins
Bernhard Liehr
Trevor Barker
Quinn Kramar
Karl Strickland
Brandon Foley
Steven Hebert
Ethan Sisko

Zach Firkus
Kenny Wells

Joe Deluca

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team

Edgar
Prentice/Rib Lake
Athens

Loyal
Columbus Catholic
Athens
Stratford
Marathon
Pittsville
Pittsville
Edgar

Edgar

Loyal
Owen-Withee
Pacelli

Pacelli
Spencer
Owen-Withee
Loyal

Edgar
Neillsville
Neillsville
Stratford
Athens
Stratford
Pittsville
Pacelli

Pacelli
Athens
Athens
Crandon
Spencer
Crandon
Spencer
Stratford
Stratford
Spencer
Athens
Pacelli
Owen-Withee
Owen-Withee

Grade
SO

JR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
FR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
JR
SR
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
SR
SR
SO
JR

Time

20:06.0
20:12.9
20:14.3
20:16.2
20:16.2
20:17.2
20:35.4
20:36.2
20:36.7
20:38.1
20:43.1
20:43.4
20:47.0
20:51.0
20:52.3
20:53.0
20:53.2
20:54.6
20:55.2
20:59.2
21:03.4
21:04.2
21:04.8
21:15.7
21:18.9
21:23.9
21:251
21:32.2
21:35.7
21:54.8
22:01.2
22:02.9
22:07 1
22:10.4
23:14.4
23:16.6
23:18.7
23:23.7
24:59.3
25:08.7
25:09.0

Pace

Qualifier

4:01/K
4:02/K
4:03/K
4:03/K
4:03/K
4:03/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:08/K
4:09/K
4:09/K
4:09/K
4:10/K
4:10/K
4:11/K
4:11/K
4:11/K
4:11/K
4:12/K
4:13/K
4:13/K
4:13/K
4:15/K
4:16/K
4:17/K
4:17/K
4:18/K
4:19/K
4:23/K
4:24/K
4:24/K
4:25/K
4:26/K
4:39/K
4:39/K
4:40/K
4:41/K
5:00/K
5:02/K
5:02/K
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar
Team Summary Results

Race Date
October 21, 2011

Boys
Boys Varsity
Tops mmmmmmmmmmmmmm-== Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 I
1 Marathon 36 1 2 5 9 19 23 44
Top 5 Times: 1:29:56.8
2 Auburndale 63 3 6 14 15 25 30 33
Top 5 Times: 1:33:02.2
3 Columbus Catholic 105 10 18 22 26 29 31 41
Top 5 Times: 1:36:42.4
4 Assumption 108 7 13 17 34 37
Top 5 Times: 1:36:11.4
5 Edgar 157 4 32 36 38 47 48 56
Top 5 Times: 1:38:29.4
6 Loyal 168 8 16 40 49 55
Top 5 Times: 1:39:11.9
7 Pittsville 187 12 24 45 46 60
Top 5 Times: 1:40:59.3
8 Pacelli 202 11 27 51 52 61 62 71
Top 5 Times: 1:41:36.8
9 Athens 222 20 39 42 58 63 64 70
Top 5 Times: 1:42:48.6
10 Spencer 247 28 35 53 65 66 69
Top 5 Times: 1:44:56.4
11 Owen-Withee 270 21 50 54 72 73
Top 5 Times: 1:51:29.2
12 Stratford 294 43 57 59 67 68
Top 5 Times: 1:49:30.3
Inc. Crandon Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Granton Area School Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Neillsville Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Prentice/Rib Lake Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 21, 2011

Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Marathon Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 36 Average Time: 17:59.3
1 408 Andrew Studinski SO 1 1 17:01.8 17:01.8 0:00.0
2 414  Steven Studinski SO 2 3 17:26.0 34:27.9 0:24.2
3 409 Max Butalla JR 5 8 17:47.6 52:15.6 0:45.8
4 412 Nathan Oertel SR 9 17 18:22.9 1:10:38.6 1:21.0
5 411 Mitchell Seliger SR 19 36 19:18.2 1:29:56.8 2:16.3
6 413 Satchel Beranek FR 23 59 19:30.9 1:49:27.7 2:29.0
7 410 Mitch Muelbach SR 44 103 20:36.2  2:10:040  3:34.3
Team - Auburndale Finish Position- 2

Team Score (places): 63 Average Time: 18:36.4
1 349 Luke Haas SO 3 3 17:27.9 17:27.9 0:00.0
2 346 David Haas SR 6 9 17:54.0 35:21.9 0:26.0
3 347 Jacob Hunsberger SO 14 23 19:04.2 54:26.1 1:36.3
4 350 Tom Sable SO 15 38 19:04.8 1:13:31.0 1:36.9
5 348 Lane Schuld JR 25 63 19:31.1 1:33:02.2 2:03.2
6 344  Aaron Kollross JR 30 93 19:48.4 1:52:50.6 2:20.5
7 345 Brad Becker SO 33 126 19:58.0 2:12:48.6 2:30.0
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 105 Average Time: 19:20.5
1 360 Jeremy Binder FR 10 10 18:34.3 18:34.3 0:00.0
2 364 Tyler Derfus SR 18 28 19:17.8 37:52.1 0:43.4
3 359 Brandon Nikolai SR 22 50 19:27.6 57:19.8 0:53.3
4 362 Sam Studinger SO 26 76 19:35.2  1:16:55.0 1:00.8
5 363 Travis Wienke JR 29 105 19:47.4 1:36:42.4 1:13.0
6 361 Kienan Mclintee FR 31 136 19:50.4 1:56:32.9 1:16.1
7 358 Alex Baierl SO 41 177 20:16.2 2:16:49.1 1:41.8
Team - Assumption Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 108 Average Time: 19:14.3
1 324 Elliott Bender JR 7 7 18:01.4 18:01.4 0:00.0
2 326 Nathan Skifton SR 13 20 18:54.7 36:56.2 0:53.2
3 323 Casey Steele JR 17 37 19:09.5 56:05.7 1:08.0
4 327 Trey Newton JR 34 71 20:00.0 1:16:05.7 1:58.5
5 322 Brian Davis SO 37 108 20:05.7 1:36:11.4 2:04.2
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 21, 2011

Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Edgar Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 157 Average Time: 19:41.8
1 389 Kody Guden SR 4 4 17:41.5 17:41.5 0:00.0
2 386 Cash Johnsen SR 32 36 19:55.6 37:371 2:14.0
3 387 Jacob Kavajecz SR 36 72 20:03.1 57:40.3 2:21.5
4 388 Derek Edwards SO 38 110 20:06.0 1:17:46.3 2:24.4
5 385 Brandon Manacke SR 47 157 20:43.1 1:38:29.4 3:01.5
6 384 Anthony Lemanski JR 48 205 20:43.4 1:59:12.9 3:01.8
7 390 Sam Hillman JR 56 261 20:59.2  2:20:121 3:17.6
Team - Loyal Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 168 Average Time: 19:50.3
1 397 Jared Genteman SO 8 8 18:06.6 18:06.6 0:00.0
2 396 Ben Anderson SR 16 24 19:06.8 37:13.4 1:00.1
3 400 Tyler Meyer SR 40 64 20:16.2 57:29.6 2:09.5
4 399 Ricky Seefeld SR 49 113 20:47.0 1:18:16.7 2:404
5 398 Nick Nielsen SO 55 168 20:55.2 1:39:11.9 2:48.5
Team - Pittsville Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 187 Average Time: 20:11.8
1 457  Alex Williamson SO 12 12 18:49.6 18:49.6 0:00.0
2 458 Austin John SO 24 36 19:30.9 38:20.5 0:41.3
3 460 Dylan Grossbier FR 45 81 20:36.7 58:57.3 1:47.0
4 461 Trail Pierce JR 46 127 20:38.1 1:19:354 1:48.4
5 459 Brandon Jacobson SO 60 187 21:23.9 1:40:59.3 2:34.2
Team - Pacelli Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 202 Average Time: 20:19.3
1 448 Rhett Kryzykowski FR 11 11 18:48.8 18:48.8 0:00.0
2 445 Mitch Altmann SR 27 38 19:37.4 38:26.2 0:48.6
3 444 MAC DeBot SR 51 89 20:52.3 59:18.6 2:03.5
4 446 MJ DeBot FR 52 141 20:53.0 1:20:11.6 2:04.1
5 443 Jaken Bruckbauer JR 61 202 21:25.1 1:41:36.8 2:36.3
6 447 Nathaniel Hansel FR 62 264 21:32.2  2:03:09.0 2:43.4
7 449 Zach Firkus SR 71 335 24:59.3 2:28:08.4 6:10.5
Team - Athens Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 222 Average Time: 20:33.7
1 330 Danny Trimner JR 20 20 19:25.6 19:25.6 0:00.0
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Race Date WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar

October 21, 2011 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Athens Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 222 Average Time: 20:33.7
2 334 Josh Schueller JR 39 59 20:14.3 39:39.9 0:48.6
3 331 David Nowicki JR 42 101 20:17.2 59:57.1 0:51.5
4 336 Ryan Brewster SR 58 159 21:15.7  1:21:12.9 1:50.1
5 335 Joshua Van Rixel FR 63 222 21:35.7 1:42:48.6 2:10.1
6 332 Dylan Willemssen JR 64 286 21:54.8 2:04:43.5 2:29.2
7 333 Ethan Sisko SR 70 356 23:23.7  2:28:07.2 3:58.0
Team - Spencer Finish Position- 10

Team Score (places): 247 Average Time: 20:59.2
1 483 Donovan Fox FR 28 28 19:46.8 19:46.8 0:00.0
2 482 Danny Schubert SR 35 63 20:02.9 39:49.7 0:16.0
3 480 Austin Mueller JR 53 116 20:53.2  1:00:42.9 1:06.4
4 481 Bernhard Liehr SR 65 181 22:02.9 1:22:45.9 2:16.1
5 484 Quinn Kramar SR 66 247 22:10.4 1:44:56.4 2:23.6
6 486 Steven Hebert SO 69 316 23:18.7  2:08:15.1 3:31.8
Team - Owen-Withee Finish Position- 11

Team Score (places): 270 Average Time: 22:17.8
1 436 Sam Maki JR 21 21 19:25.8 19:25.8 0:00.0
2 434 Jon Tabbert SR 50 71 20:51.0 40:16.8 1:25.1
3 432 Bryce Dziwulski SO 54 125 20:54.6  1:01:11.4 1:28.8
4 435 Kenny Wells SO 72 197 25:08.7 1:26:20.2 5:42.9
5 433 Joe Deluca JR 73 270 25:09.0 1:51:29.2 5:43.1
Team - Stratford Finish Position- 12

Team Score (places): 294 Average Time: 21:54.0
1 500 Matt Krall JR 43 43 20:35.4 20:35.4 0:00.0
2 497 Henry Uthmeier JR 57 100 21:04.8 41:40.3 0:29.3
3 499 Mark Wenzel FR 59 159 21:18.9  1:02:59.2 0:43.4
4 498 Karl Strickland JR 67 226 23:14.4  1:26:13.7 2:39.0
5 494 Brandon Foley SO 68 294 23:16.6  1:49:30.3 2:41.1
Team - Crandon Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 371 Adam Flannery JR Less Than 5 18:43.2 18:43.2 0:00.0
2 372 Bram Faledas SO Less Than 5 19:43.9 38:27.2 1:00.6
3 373 Matthew Mullins FR Less Than 5 22:01.2  1:00:28.4 3:17.9
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar

Race Date
October 21, 2011 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Crandon Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
4 375 Trevor Barker SO Less Than 5 22:07.1 1:22:35.5 3:23.8
Team - Granton Area School Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 392 Lance Thomas SO Less Than 5 19:43.2 19:43.2 0:00.0
Team - Neillsville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 420 Cordell Kapusta SO Less Than 5 18:06.4 18:06.4 0:00.0
2 421 Jared Boon JR Less Than 5 18:13.9 36:20.4 0:07.5
3 423 Josh Lis SO Less Than 5 21:03.4 57:23.8 2:56.9
4 422 Josh Katcher SO Less Than 5 21:04.2 1:18:28.0 2:57.7
Team - Prentice/Rib Lake Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 471 Quentin Edelburg SO Less Than 5 18:04.3 18:04.3 0:00.0
2 468 Calvin Probst SR Less Than 5 18:46.9 36:51.2 0:42.6
3 469 Jacob Hora JR Less Than 5 19:24.2 56:15.5 1:19.9
4 470 Matthew Wudi JR Less Than 5 20:12.9 1:16:28.4 2:08.5
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